Tekniset tiedot
9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field
Metrology Well
Tuotekatsaus: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field
Metrology Well
9190A Carrying Case
Carrying case for the 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Dent- and shatter-resistant strong resin case
Foam lined for impact protection
Handle and wheels for easy transporting
Tekniset tiedot: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool
Field Metrology Well
Dimensions
Exterior: (L x W x D) 24.90 in x 23.70 in x 13.10 in (63.25 cm x 60.2 cm x 33.27 cm)
Interior: (L x W x D) 22.50 in x 21.10 in x 11.40 in (57.15 cm x 53.59 cm x 28.96 cm)
2    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Weight
With foam:27 lbs (12.25 kg)
Without foam: 20.1 lbs (9.12 kg)
Temperature rating
-10 °F to +210 °F (-23 °C to +99 °C)
3    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Mallit
9190-CASE
Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke Finland Oy
Teknobulevardi 3-5
01530 VANTAA
Puh.: 0800 111 862
E-mail: cs.fi@fluke.com
©2025 Fluke Corporation. Kaikki oikeudet
pidätetään. Oikeudet muutoksiin ilman
ennakkoilmoitusta pidätetään.
04/2025
Tätä asiakirjaa ei saa muokata ilman Fluke
Corporationin kirjallista lupaa.
4    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well